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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article number TVA15102100061
Article title Villeroy & Boch Elements - Tender 

Towel rail, 366 x 85 x 54 mm, 
Chrome

Product designation Towel rail
Collection Elements - Tender
Assembly / Assembly type wall-mounted
Scope of delivery 1 x towel holder , 1 x fastening 1 x 

installation instructions
Length in mm 85
Width in mm 366
Height in mm 54
Weight in kg 0,46
Surface glossy
Colour name Chrome
EAN number 4051202855345
Material Brass/zinc
Volume 2,254
Swivel aerator No
Thermostat No
Cool Tap No

TAPS & FITTINGS ELEMENTS - TENDER

1 . POSITION

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

Chrome
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

TVA15102100061

16

24

10

85

54

18

22

290

312

334

366


